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Council Meeting MAY 10TH, 2022

NEW BUSINESS LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME

FIRE INSPECTION INSURANCE

RENEWAL BUSINESS LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME

CHUCK'S AUTO REPAIR SERVICE (C.A.R.S)
COMPASS COMPRESSION SOLUTIONS
CUNDY BIZ

DRAKES LANDSCAPING & EXCAVATION
INTEGRITY AUTO BODY

KOMPAC MEAT PROCESSING

PLAINS MARKETING

REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL

ROCKIN BURGERS N DOGS

S & L CLASSICS

WATERS & SON CONSTRUCTION
WYOMING BUILDING SUPPLY

#9413
#9414
#9578
#9563
#9583
#840
#945
#947
#9590
#914
#9425
#922

FIRE INSPECTION INSURANCE

YES
N/A
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
N/A
N/A
YES
N/A
N/A

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
N/A
N/A
YES
YES



Council Meeting MAY 10TH, 2022

NEW CONTRACTOR LICENSES
BUSINESS NAME FIRE [INSURANCE CONTRACTORID
1 CROWING ROOSTER CUSTOM CONTRACTING N/A YES YES
2 PLUMBING SOLUTIONS OF WYOMING N/A N/A YES
RENEWAL CONTRACTOR LICENSES
BUSINESS NAME FIRE [INSURANCE CONTRACTORID
24 HOUR HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING #9517 N/A YES YES
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