Council Meeting MAY 10TH, 2022

NEW BUSINESS LICENSES

	BUSINESS NAME	FIRE INSPECTION	INSURANCE
1			
2			
3			
1			

RENEWAL BUSINESS LICENSES

	BUSINESS NAME		FIRE INSPECTION	INSURANCE
1	CHUCK'S AUTO REPAIR SERVICE (C.A.R.S)	#9413	YES	YES
2	COMPASS COMPRESSION SOLUTIONS	#9414	N/A	YES
3	CUNDY BIZ	#9578	YES	YES
4	DRAKES LANDSCAPING & EXCAVATION	#9563	YES	YES
5	INTEGRITY AUTO BODY	#9583	YES	YES
6	KOMPAC MEAT PROCESSING	#840	YES	YES
7	PLAINS MARKETING	#945	YES	YES
8	REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL	#947	N/A	YES
9	ROCKIN BURGERS N DOGS	#9590	N/A	N/A
10	S & L CLASSICS	#914	YES	N/A
11	WATERS & SON CONSTRUCTION	#9425	N/A	YES
12	WYOMING BUILDING SUPPLY	#922	N/A	YES
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				

2627

Council Meeting MAY 10TH, 2022

NEW CONTRACTOR LICENSES							
	BUSINESS NAME	FIRE	INSURANCE	CONTRACTOR ID			
1	CROWING ROOSTER CUSTOM CONTRACTING	N/A	YES	YES			
2	PLUMBING SOLUTIONS OF WYOMING	N/A	N/A	YES			
	RENEWAL CONTRACTOR LICENSES						
	BUSINESS NAME	FIRE	INSURANCE	CONTRACTOR ID			
1	24 HOUR HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING #9517	N/A	YES	YES			
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10 11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							